Petition #: 22-2445 Q006-QQ
Date <u>Amended</u> : 1-20-06
Received By: S/M

AMENDED REZONING APPLICATION CITY OF CHARLOTTE

Complete all fields – signatures are required (this application supercedes previous application|s|)

Date Property Acquired: 4/9/1980 Utilities Provided: (Water) CMUD (CMUD, Private, Other) (CMUD, Private, Other) LOCATION OF PROPERTY (Address or Description): Savings Place Fax Parcel Number(s): 183-133-06, 183-133-07 Current Land Use: Multi-Family Size (Sq.Ft. or Acres): 4.91 acres Existing Zoning: R-15 MF (CD) Proposed Zoning: MUDD-O MENDED REQUEST DETAILS: Turpose of Amendment/Change: (Specific changes to the application or proposal): Modification of proposed zoning from MUDD-(CD) to MUDD-O, modification of acreage, and addition of parcel 183-133-06 to the petition Live Oak Development Partnership, LLC Name of Petitioner(s) 1301 South Rival Address of Petitioner(s) 1301 South Rival Address of Petitioner(s) Charlotte, NC 28217 Ty, State, Zip City, State, Z	Tan tan	is application supercedes previous application	
Date Property Acquired: 4/9/1980 Utilities Provided: (Water) CMUD (Sewer) CMUD (CMUD, Private, Other) (CMUD, Other) (CMUD, Other) (CMUD,	OWNERSHIP INFORMATION:		
Date Property Acquired: 4/9/1980 Utilities Provided: (Water) CMUD (CMUD, Private, Other) (CMUD, Private, Other) LOCATION OF PROPERTY (Address or Description): Savings Place Fax Parcel Number(s): 183-133-06, 183-133-07 Furrent Land Use: Multi-Family Size (Sq.Ft. or Acres): 4.91 acres Existing Zoning: R-15 MF (CD) Proposed Zoning: MUDD-O. MENDED REQUEST DETAILS: Turpose of Amendment/Change: (Specific changes to the application or proposal): Modification of proposed zoning from MUDD-(CD) to MUDD-O. modification of acreage, and addition of parcel 183-133-06 to the petition Live Oak Development Partnership, LLC Name of Petitioner(s) 1301 South Blvd Address of Petitioner(s) 1301 South Blvd Address of Petitioner(s) Charlotte, NC 28217 (Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip O4) 525-6350 (704) 561-8700 Importer@cha-ne.org E-Mail Address Fax Number Telephone Number Fax Number	Property Owner: Live Oak Development Partnership, LI	LC	
Date Property Acquired: 4/9/1980 Utilities Provided: (Water) CMUD (CMUD, Private, Other) LOCATION OF PROPERTY (Address or Description): Savings Place Tax Parcel Number(s): 183-133-06, 183-133-07 Current Land Use: Multi-Family Size (Sq.Ft. or Acres): 4.91 acres Existing Zoning: R-15 MF (CD) Proposed Zoning: MUDD-O AMENDED REQUEST DETAILS: Purpose of Amendment/Change: (Specific changes to the application or proposal): Modification of proposed zoning from MUDD-(CD) to MUDD-O, modification of acreage, and addition of parcel 183-133-06 to the petition ittle Diversified Architectural Consulting Address of Petitioner(s) 1301 South Rlvd 1301 South Rlvd Address of Petitioner(s) 1301 South Rlvd 1301 Sout	Owner's Address: 1301 South Blvd.	City. State. Zin: Charlotte NC 28203	
LOCATION OF PROPERTY (Address or Description): Savings Place Tax Parcel Number(s): 183-133-06, 183-133-07 Current Land Use: Multi-Family Size (Sq.Ft. or Acres): 4.91 acres Existing Zoning: R-15 MF (CD) Proposed Zoning: MUDD-O AMENDED REQUEST DETAILS: Purpose of Amendment/Change: (Specific changes to the application or proposal): Modification of proposed zoning from MUDD-(CD) to MUDD-O. modification of acreage, and addition of parcel 183-133-06 to the petition Live Oak Development Partnership. LLC Name of Petitioner(s) 1301 South Rlwd Address of Petitioner(s) harlotte, NC 28217 tity, State, Zip Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip O4) 525-6350 (704) 561-8700 proper (CMUD), Private, Other) CMUD, Private, Other) (CMUD), Ot		1 4	
LOCATION OF PROPERTY (Address or Description): Savings Place Tax Parcel Number(s): 183-133-06, 183-133-07 Current Land Use: Multi-Family Size (Sq.Ft. or Acres): 4.91 acres Existing Zoning: R-15 MF (CD) Proposed Zoning: MUDD-O AMENDED REQUEST DETAILS: Purpose of Amendment/Change: (Specific changes to the application or proposal): Modification of proposed zoning from MUDD-(CD) to MUDD-O, modification of acreage, and addition of parcel ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### #	Common Troyland		
Tax Parcel Number(s): 183-133-06, 183-133-07 Current Land Use: Multi-Family Size (Sq.Ft. or Acres): 4.91 acres Existing Zoning: R-15 MF (CD) Proposed Zoning: MUDD-O AMENDED REQUEST DETAILS: Purpose of Amendment/Change: (Specific changes to the application or proposal): Modification of proposed zoning from MUDD-(CD) to MUDD-O. modification of acreage, and addition of parcel ##83-133-06 to the petition. ###################################	LOCATION OF PROPERTY (Address or Description):S		
Existing Zoning: _R-15 MF (CD) Proposed Zoning: _MUDD-O AMENDED REQUEST DETAILS: Purpose of Amendment/Change: (Specific changes to the application or proposal): Modification of proposed zoning from MUDD-(CD) to MUDD-O, modification of acreage, and addition of parcel #183-133-06 to the petition Live Oak Development Partnership, LLC Name of Petitioner(s) #1815 Westpark Drive gent's Address #1301 South Blvd Address of Petitioner(s) #1301 South Blvd Address of Petitioner(s) Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip #1304 S25-6350 City, State, Zip #1305 Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip #1306 Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip #1307 Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip #1307 Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip #1308 Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip #1309 Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip #	,		
AMENDED REQUEST DETAILS: Purpose of Amendment/Change: (Specific changes to the application or proposal): Modification of proposed zoning from MUDD-(CD) to MUDD-O, modification of acreage, and addition of parcel ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### #	Current Land Use: Multi-Family		
Existing Zoning: _R-15 MF (CD) Proposed Zoning: _MUDD-O AMENDED REQUEST DETAILS: Purpose of Amendment/Change: (Specific changes to the application or proposal): Modification of proposed zoning from MUDD-(CD) to MUDD-O, modification of acreage, and addition of parcel #183-133-06 to the petition Live Oak Development Partnership, LLC Name of Petitioner(s) #1815 Westpark Drive gent's Address #1301 South Blvd Address of Petitioner(s) #1301 South Blvd Address of Petitioner(s) Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip #1304 S25-6350 City, State, Zip #1305 Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip #1306 Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip #1307 Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip #1307 Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip #1308 Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip #1309 Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip #	Size (Sq.Ft. or Acres): 4.91 acres		
AMENDED REQUEST DETAILS: Purpose of Amendment/Change: (Specific changes to the application or proposal): Modification of proposed zoning from MUDD-(CD) to MUDD-O. modification of acreage. and addition of parcel ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### #			
Purpose of Amendment/Change: (Specific changes to the application or proposal): Modification of proposed zoning from MUDD-(CD) to MUDD-O. modification of acreage, and addition of parcel #183-133-06 to the petition. Live Oak Development Partnership, LLC Name of Petitioner(s) #183-133-06 to the petition. Live Oak Development Partnership, LLC Name of Petitioner(s) #1301 South Blvd Address of Petitioner(s) Charlotte, NC 28217 ity, State, Zip #144 S25-6350 #150 (704) 561-8700 #150 (704) 525-6350 #150 (704) 561-8700 #150 (704) 372-4601		Proposed Zoning:MUDD-O	
Modification of proposed zoning from MUDD-(CD) to MUDD-O. modification of acreage, and addition of parcel #183-133-06 to the petition Live Oak Development Partnership, LLC Name of Petitioner(s) #1815 Westpark Drive gent's Address Address of Petitioner(s) harlotte, NC 28217 ity, State, Zip #1910 Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip #1910 City, State, Zip	AMENDED REQUEST DETAILS:		
Modification of proposed zoning from MUDD-(CD) to MUDD-O. modification of acreage, and addition of parcel #183-133-06 to the petition Live Oak Development Partnership, LLC Name of Petitioner(s) #1815 Westpark Drive gent's Address Address of Petitioner(s) harlotte, NC 28217 ity, State, Zip #1910 Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip #1910 City, State, Zip	Purpose of Amendment/Change: (Specific changes to the ap	oplication or proposal):	
Live Oak Development Partnership. LLC Name of Petitioner(s) 1301 South Blvd Address of Petitioner(s) harlotte, NC 28217 ity, State, Zip O4) 525-6350 elephone Number amble@littleonline.com Mail Address Clare Oak Development Partnership. LLC Name of Petitioner(s) 1301 South Blvd Address of Petitioner(s) Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip (704) 372-4601 Telephone Number Fax Number porter@cha-nc.org E-Mail Address Fax Number Interval of Property Ourse if should be a failed and discussion of the component of the c			
Live Oak Development Partnership. LLC Name of Agent 815 Westpark Drive Igent's Address Address Charlotte, NC 28217 ity, State, Zip Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip Codd) 525-6350 Elephone Number Fax Number Companies of Property Overseif should be British and Address Consumption of Property Overseif should be British and Address Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip Codd) 372-4601 Telephone Number Fax Number Telephone Number Fax Number Companies of Property Overseif should be British and Address Consumption of Property Overseif should be British and Address Consumption of Property Overseif should be British and Address Consumption of Property Overseif should be British and Consumption of Pro		ODD-O, modification of acreage, and addition of parcel	
Name of Petitioner(s) 815 Westpark Drive gent's Address harlotte, NC 28217 ity, State, Zip 204) 525-6350 elephone Number amble@littleonline.com Mail Address Name of Petitioner(s) 1301 South Rlvd Address of Petitioner(s) Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip (704) 372-4601 Telephone Number Fax Number rporter@cha-nc.org E-Mail Address Grature of Property Ourse of the elember of Proper	163-133-ио ю ше решют		
Name of Petitioner(s) 815 Westpark Drive gent's Address harlotte, NC 28217 ity, State, Zip 204) 525-6350 elephone Number amble@littleonline.com Mail Address Name of Petitioner(s) 1301 South Rlvd Address of Petitioner(s) Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip (704) 372-4601 Telephone Number Fax Number rporter@cha-nc.org E-Mail Address Grature of Property Ourse of the elember of Proper			
Name of Petitioner(s) 815 Westpark Drive gent's Address harlotte, NC 28217 ity, State, Zip 204) 525-6350 elephone Number amble@littleonline.com Mail Address Name of Petitioner(s) 1301 South Rlvd Address of Petitioner(s) Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip (704) 372-4601 Telephone Number Fax Number rporter@cha-nc.org E-Mail Address Grature of Property Ourse of the elember of Proper	the state of the s		
815 Westpark Drive gent's Address Address of Petitioner(s) Charlotte, NC 28217 ity, State, Zip Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip City, State, Zip Code phone Number Fax Number Telephone Number Telephone Number Telephone Number Fax Number Telephone Number Fax Number Telephone Number Fax Number Telephone Number Fax Number Telephone Number Telephone Number Telephone Number Fax Number Telephone Number	attle Diversified Architectural Consulting ame of Agent	Live Oak Development Partnership, LLC	
Address of Petitioner(s) Charlotte, NC 28217 ity, State, Zip Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip Coty, State, Zip	-	Name of Petitioner(s)	
harlotte, NC 28217 ity, State, Zip Charlotte, NC 28203 City, State, Zip Cody, St			
ity, State, Zip City, State,		Address of Petitioner(s)	
City, State, Zip (704) 525-6350 (704) 561-8700 (704) 372-4601 Telephone Number Fax Number amble@littleonline.com Mail Address Fax Number	itv. State. Zin		
elephone Number Fax Number Telephone Number Fax Number rporter@cha-nc.org E-Mail Address Fax Number		City, State, Zip	
amble@littleonline.com receptione Number Fax Number receptione Number Fax Number receptione Number Fax Number receptione	(751) 361 6700		
Mail Address E-Mail Address E-Mail Address		Telephone Number Fax Number	
gnature of Property Owner if about 1 Days		<u>rporter@cha-nc.org</u>	
gnature of Property Owner if other than Petitioner Signature	Mail Address		
gnature of Property Owner if other than Petitioner Signature		Ruin S.	
/ / P · · · · · · ·	gnature of Property Owner if other than Petitioner	Signature	
u			